
C. V. RAMAN GLOBAL UNIVERSITY
B.Tech. 2nd Semester , Group-1 (Math-II/IEE/IME/PS/CADG/IEE LAB/ DS LAB/LS-II/ PC Lab)

[w.e.f-05/01/2026]

Days 7:30 A.M.-
8:30 A.M.

8:30 A.M.-
9:30 A.M.

9:30 A.M.-
10:30 A.M.

10.30AM-
11.30A.M 11.30AM-12.30 P.M. 12.30P.M -

1.30P.M.
1.30P.M -
2.30P.M.

2.30P.M. -
3.30 P.M.

3.30P.M. -
4.30 P.M.

MON

LUNCH

TUE
WED
THU
FRI
SAT

Coordinator HSS & Basic Science
University Time Table Coordinator

DS Lab (EB301) IME (BS002) PC Lab (English Lab, MBA Building/BS401)
IEE LAB-1B (EB206/EB208)/LS-II-1A(EE 302) IME (BS002) MTH-II (BS002) IEE (BS002)

MTH-II (BS002) IEE (BS002) IME (BS002) DS Lab (EB301)
CADG LAB (Oracle Lab) IEE (BS002) MTH-II (BS002) IME (BS002)

IEE LAB- 1A (EB206/EB208)/LS-II-1B(EE 302) IEE (BS002) MTH-II (BS002)

CLASS CO-ORDINATOR: Dr. Virendra Singh  Mob: 8950320585  Email ID: virender.singh@cgu-odisha.ac.in
Sl.
No.

Subject
Abbreviation. Subject Code Subject (L-P-T-E) Credit Course Responsibility Department Contact No. E-mail

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

MTH-II MA102 Mathematics II (3-0-1-0)3 Dr. T. Singh Mathematics 9861287913 tnsingh@cgu-odisha.ac.in

IEE EC101 Introduction to
Electrnics Engineering (3-0-1-0)3 Dr. Virender Singh ECE 8950320585 virender.singh@cgu-odisha.ac.in

IME ME101 Introduction to
Mechanical Engineering (3-0-1-0)3 Dr. Mainakh Das ME 8250498373 mainakh.das@cgu-odisha.ac.in

DS CS102 Data Structure (3-0-1-0)3 Jagadish Mahanta
Pragnyamayee Padhy CSE 7978694959 jagadish.mahanta@cvrp.edu.in

CADG LAB ME181 Computer Aided
Drawing & Graphics (0-3-0-0)2

Dr. S Basak
Dr. Hillol Joardar

Dr. S Rout
ME 7003642469 s.basak@cgu-odisha.ac.in

IEE LAB EC171
Introduction to

Electrnics Engineering
Lab

(0-3-0-0)2

Dr. Virender Singh(A/B) /
Dr. Gautam Sahoo(A)

/Dr.Madhusudhan Maiti(B)
Mr. Deepak Jena (A)/Mr.
Priyabrata Dash(B)/Ms.
Deepika Panda(B)/Ms

Deepika Panda(A)

ECE 8950320585 virender.singh@cgu-odisha.ac.in/

PC Lab HS184
Professional

Communication (0-3-0-0)2
A-Dr. Asish Kumar/ B- Dr.

Mukesh Tiwari HSS 8116084307/
8004551512

asish.kumar@cgu-odisha.ac.in/
mukeshtiwari@cgu-odisha.ac.in

LS-II XC129 Life Skills – II (0-0-0-1)1 A-Ms. Tanurima Shau/
B-Ms. Suman Perween HSS 7749888673/

7847923504 tanurima.shau@cgu-odisha.ac.in


